Information contained herein is deemed to be reliable and accurate as of the issue date. Photonwares reserves the right to change the design or specifications at any time without notice.
Agiltron is a registered trademark of Photonwares Corporation in the U.S. and other countries.
DATASHEET
◼ No Moving Parts
◼ High Reliability
◼ High Speed

Agiltron is a registered trademark of Photonwares Corporation in the U.S. and other countries.
DATASHEET
Ordering Information
□□ □ □□ □ □ □ □
Prefix Input Power Wavelength Type Fiber Type Fiber Cover Fiber Length Connector [1]
PVST- 0.5W = 11 1060 = 1 1x2=12 SMF-28 = 1 900um tube = 3 0.25m = 1 None = 1
10W = 10 2000 = 2 2x2=22 HI1060 = 2 Special = 0 0.5m = 2 FC/PC = 2
1W = 01 1310 = 3 1x3=13 HI780 = 3 1.0 m = 3 FC/APC = 3
2W = 02 1480 = 4 1x4=14 PM1550 = 5 Special = 0 SC/PC = 4
5W = 05  1550 = 5 Special=00 PM850 = 8 SC/APC = 5
1625 = 6 PM980 = 9 ST/PC = 6
780 = 7 SM1950 = 6 LC/PC = 7
850 = 8 PM1950 = 7 LC/UPC = U
650 = E Special = 0 Special = 0
550 = F
400 = G
Special = 0
Fiber Core Alignment
Note that the minimum attenuation for these devices depends on excellent core-to-core alignment when the connectors are mated.
This is crucial for shorter wavelengths with smaller fiber core diameters that can increase the loss of many decibels above the
specification if they are not perfectly aligned. Different vendors' connectors may not mate well with each other, especially for angled
APC.
Fiber Cleanliness
Fibers with smaller core diameters (<5 μm) must be kept extremely clean, contamination at fiber-fiber interfaces, combined with the
high optical power density, can lead to significant optical damage. This type of damage usually requires re-polishing or replacement
of the connector.
Maximum Optical Input Power
Due to their small fiber core diameters for short wavelength and high photon energies, the damage thresholds for device is
substantially reduced than the common 1550nm fiber. To avoid damage to the exposed fiber end faces and internal components, the
optical input power should never exceed 20 mW for wavelengths shorter 650nm. We produce a special version to increase the how
handling by expanding the core side at the fiber ends.
Precision Variable Fiber Optical Splitter
[1]: High power connector may be available per request, please contact sales.
Special Order
NOTE:
PM1550 fiber works well for 1310nm
Information contained herein is deemed to be reliable and accurate as of the issue date. Photonwares reserves the right to change the design or specifications at any time without notice.
Agiltron is a registered trademark of Photonwares Corporation in the U.S. and other countries.
DATASHEET
GUI Instruction
Precision Variable Fiber Optical Splitter
1. Load the software tool “DigiVOA.exe” to the PC, then double-click to open it, and the control above panel will show.